ART. 0654/06L
TRANSPORT TROLLEY

WITH NYLON WHEELS AND HOOK FOR TOWING.

Capacity

Working height
Roller dimensions
Wheels

Table dimensions
Handle length
Handle swivel range
Dimensions

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN Code

Packaging dimensions

6 Ton

110 mm

85x 85 mm

8

@170 mm

1080 mm

+90°

610 x 520 mm
41 kg

49,50 kg
8012667251116
640x570x160 h mm
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